
ID Start time Completion time Name2 Agency Phone Number Email2
1 8/24/23 10:02:16 8/24/23 10:02:38 Anna Liu OLSE (415) 554-5404 anna.liu@sfgov.org
2 8/24/23 10:02:44 8/24/23 10:03:35 Joe Minor Esquivel Grading & Paving, Inc. (Contractor) (415) 468-5700 joe@esquivel-gp.com
3 8/24/23 10:08:44 8/24/23 10:09:35 Joyce Wong, Contract Compliance, Local Hiring Policy Office of Economic and Workforce Development 415-701-4848 joyce.s.wong@sfgov.org
4 8/24/23 10:40:17 8/24/23 10:41:18 Conor Leo K.J. Woods Construction, INC. 415-759-0506 office@kjwoods.com
5 8/24/23 10:41:58 8/24/23 10:42:34 Olivia Barradas SF Public Works - Streets & Highways Section 628-271-2469 olivia.barradas@sfdpw.org
6 8/24/23 10:57:31 8/24/23 10:57:48 Kenneth Heiman Contractor Development Program (Merriwether and Williams') 415-986-3999 cdp@imwis.com
7 8/24/23 10:57:00 8/24/23 10:58:20 Rianna Maulino DPW (925)699-2971 rianna.maulino@sfdpw.org
8 8/24/23 11:02:31 8/24/23 11:03:47 Edmund Lee San Francisco Public Works 628-271-2567 Edmund.Lee@sfdpw.org
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